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V - VEGETARIAN / VE - VEGAN  / GF - GLUTEN FREE / H - HALAL PRICES VALID AS OF JAN 2026

SMALL BITES

GOURMET SAUSAGE ROLLS (H) 15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

GOURMET RICOTTA AND SPINACH FILO (V) 15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

GOURMET BEEF PIES (H)  15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

MUSHROOM ARANCINI 15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

THAI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V / VE)  15 PCE $70 / 30 PCE $135

CHICKEN OR VEGGIE RICE PAPER ROLLS (GF) 15 PCE $67 / 30 PCE $126

BOLOGNESE ARANCINI  15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

MOZZARELLA ARANCINI (GF AVAILABLE) 15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

SALMON OR PRAWN RICE PAPER ROLLS (GF)  15 PCE $77 / 30 PCE $136

BEEF SATAY SKEWERS SERVED (H) 24 PCE $80 / 48 PCE $155

STUFFED MOROCCAN PUMPKIN FLOWER (V / VE) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

KARAAGE CHICKEN BITES  1KG $60 / 2KG $114

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS (H) 24 PCE $80 / 48 PCE $155

BURNT HONEY, PUMPKIN & FETA TARTLET  (GF / V) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

BBQ CHICKEN SKEWERS (H) 24 PCE $80 / 48 PCE $155

CHERRY TOMATO, CARAMELISED ONION & GOATS CHEESE TARTLET  20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

PEPPERONI EMPANADA 15 PCE $80 / 30 PCE $155

POTATO & CARAMELISED ONION TART 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH HOISIN SAUCE 15 PCE $80/ 30 PCE $155

BEEF RENDANG PUFF  20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

BOCCONCINI, PROSCIUTTO AND CHERRY TOMATO SKEWERS  15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

JALAPENO CROQUETTE (GF) 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

CAULIFLOWER  AND DILL CROQUETTE 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

MAC & CHEESE  CROQUETTE (V / H) 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

PORTUGUESE STYLE CHORIZO & SPINACH PUFF PASTRY TART 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

POTATO SPUN PRAWN (GF) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

BEETROOT & FETA RISOTTO CAKE (GF) 20 PCE $90 / 40 PCE $165

MOROCCAN FRIED CAULIFLOWER (GF / VE / V) 20 PCE $60 / 40 PCE $114

ROASTED VEGETABLE WHOLEMEAL QUICHES (V / H) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

SPINACH, RICOTTA & CHORIZO INVOLTINI 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

RATATOUILLE & HUMMUS VEGAN TARTLET (V / VE) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

SWEET POTATO CASHEW TAQUITO  (GF/V/VE) 15 PCE $80 / 30 PCE $155

TRADITIONAL FALAFEL (VE) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

VEGAN PIES & SAUSAGE ROLLS (V)(VE)  15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

VEGAN CURRY PUFF (V/VE) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

PERI PERI CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) 24 PCE $80 / 48 PCE $155

NATIVE SALTBUSH LAMB KOFTA 20 PCE $90 / 40 PCE $165

THAI PORK SKEWERS  20 PCE $90 / 40 PCE $165



V - VEGETARIAN / VE - VEGAN  / GF - GLUTEN FREE / H - HALAL
PRICES VALID AS OF JAN 2026

SUBSTANTIAL
INDIVIDUAL GRAZING BOATS $14.5 EA [MINIMUM ORDER 10]
BEEF MINI SLIDER (H)  15 PCE  $120 / 30 PCE $228

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SLIDER (H)  15 PCE $120 / 30 PCE $228

VEGGIE SLIDER (V) 15 PCE $120 / 30 PCE $228

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO PAELLA CUPS (GF) 15 PCE $140 / 30 PCE $270

GNOCCHI (V)  15 PCE $120 /30 PCE $228

STIRFRY NOODLE BOXES (V) 15 PCE $120 / 30 PCE $228

BBQ CHICKEN BAO  20 PCE $140

SOUTHERN CHICKEN BAO  20 PCE $140

PULLED PORK BAO 20 PCE $140

PULLED BEEF BAO 20 PCE $140

ITALIAN MEATBALLS  (GF)  15 PCE $65 / 30 PCE $123

VEGETARIAN
GOURMET RICOTTA AND SPINACH FILO (V) 15 PCE $52 / 30 PCE $102

BURNT HONEY, PUMPKIN & FETA TARTLET  (GF / V) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

MAC & CHEESE  CROQUETTE (V / H) 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

ROASTED VEGETABLE WHOLEMEAL QUICHES (V / H) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

VEGGIE SLIDER (V) 15 PCE $120 / 30 PCE $228

GNOCCHI (V)  15 PCE $120 /30 PCE $228

STIRFRY NOODLE BOXES (V) 15 PCE $120 / 30 PCE $228

VEGAN PAELLA CUPS (VE) (GF) 15 PCE $140 / 30 PCE $270

VEGAN CANAPES
THAI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V / VE)  15 PCE $70 / 30 PCE $135

STUFFED MOROCCAN PUMPKIN FLOWER (V / VE) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

MOROCCAN FRIED CAULIFLOWER (GF / VE / V) 20 PCE $60 / 40 PCE $114

RATATOUILLE & HUMMUS VEGAN TARTLET (V / VE) 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

SWEET POTATO CASHEW TAQUITO  (GF/V/VE) 15 PCE $80 / 30 PCE $155

VEGAN PIES & SAUSAGE ROLLS (V)(VE)  15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

VEGAN CURRY PUFF (V/VE) 15 PCE $60 / 30 PCE $114

VEGAN PAELLA CUPS (VE) (GF) 15 PCE $140 / 30 PCE $270



V - VEGETARIAN / VE - VEGAN  / GF - GLUTEN FREE / H - HALAL

GLUTEN FREE CANAPES

PACKAGES / PRICING PER PERSON 
3 small bites - 1 substantial | $21 per person / minimum 20 PAX

5 small bites - 1 substantial | $29 per person / minimum 20 PAX

3 small bites - 2 substantial | $28 per person / minimum 20 PAX

5 small bites - 2 substantial | $37 per person / minimum 20 PAX

CHICKEN OR VEGGIE RICE PAPER ROLLS (GF) 15 PCE $67 / 30 PCE $126

MOZZARELLA ARANCINI (GF) 15 PCE $58 / 30 PCE $112

SALMON OR PRAWN RICE PAPER ROLLS (GF)  15 PCE $77 / 30 PCE $136

BURNT HONEY, PUMPKIN & FETA TARTLET  (GF / V) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

JALAPENO CROQUETTE (GF) 20 PCE $70 / 40 PCE $135

POTATO SPUN PRAWN (GF) 20 PCE $80 / 40 PCE $155

BEETROOT & FETA RISOTTO CAKE (GF) 20 PCE $90 / 40 PCE $165

MOROCCAN FRIED CAULIFLOWER (GF / VE / V) 20 PCE $60 / 40 PCE $114

SWEET POTATO CASHEW TAQUITO  (GF/V/VE) 15 PCE $80 / 30 PCE $155

PERI PERI CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) 24 PCE $80 / 48 PCE $155


